
Sr.N
o. 

1 

2 5 

6 7 8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1
4

 

1
5

 

1
6

 

1
7

 

18 

1
9

 

G
erm

any Job D
etail 

R
ecruting A

gent N
am

e 
C

om
pany N

am
e 

C
ountry nam

e 
Job title 

T
otal M

anpow
er 

G
en

d
er 

M
in. Age 

M
ax. age lim

it 
Job experience 
contract period 

D
uty hours 
currency 

salary 
Q

ualification 
Skill set required candidate 

C
andidate Fee Being charged 

Jo
b

 A
dd D

etail 

Jo
b

 E
xtra B

enefit 

Final T
erm

s &
 C

onditions 

Institute of O
ccupational T

raining 
Services Pvt.L

td. (|0TS) 
P

ollentium
 H

um
an R

esources C
onsultancies C

o. 

G
erm

any 
W

arehouse W
orker 

50 

O
nly m

ales can apply 
21 

4
0

 

2 +
 Y

ears in Logistics Y
ear 

2 Y
ears 

220 hours 

E
uros 

1300-1400 ( A
pprox.1.30 lakhs -1.40 lakhs per m

onth) 
12th 

10 +2 w
ith English C

om
m

unication ,ECNR Passport 
30000 

1. O
ver tim

e 2. G
erm

an lanuguage Training 
1 Food on duty by em

ployer 2. A
ccom

andation by em
ployer 3. 

Transportation by em
ployer 4. M

edical insurance 
I understand that the final term

s &
 conditions and the 

contract-cum
 

offer letter shall be received only after selection for the job and 
verification and clearance by the im

m
igration office. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

