Sr.No.	Germany Job Detail	
_	Recruting Agent Name	Institute of Occupational Training Services Pvt.Ltd.(IOTS)
2	Company Name	Pollentium Human Resources Consultancies Co.
ω	Country name	Germany
4	Job title	Warehouse Worker
5	Total Manpower	50
6	Gender	Only males can apply
7	Min. Age	21
8	Max. age limit	40
9	Job experience	2 + Years in Logistics Year
10	contract period	2 Years
11	Duty hours	220 hours
12	currency	Euros
13	salary	1300-1400 ( Approx.1.30 lakhs -1.40 lakhs per month)
14	Qualification	12th
15	Skill set required candidate	10 +2 with English Communication ,ECNR Passport
16	Candidate Fee Being charged	30000
17	Job Add Detail	1. Over time 2. German lanuguage Training
		1 Food on duty by employer 2. Accomandation by employer 3.
18	Job Extra Benefit	Transportation by employer 4. Medical insurance
	Final Terms & Conditions	I understand that the final terms & conditions and the contract-cum- offer letter shall be received only after selection for the job and
19		verification and clearance by the immigration office.